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$825,000

520 BRICKELL KEY DR # A1115, MIAMI FL
33131
https://www.bravoregroup.com

PARTIALLY UPDATED CORNER CONDO: 2BDRM/2.5Baths
w/amazing ocean+city views.INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY. Enjoy
fabulous sunsets from the wrap-around balcony with access from
all rooms. Expansive layout, generously sized rooms, convenient
split floor plan. Elegant marble flooring for living room and
kitchen, wood flooring for bedrooms. Includes two parking spaces
and a convenient storage cage as well. Located in […]

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: Brickell Key One

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 1377 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $5,760

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $7,160

Waterfront Y/N: Yes County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 7 months ago Original List Price: $825,000

DOM: 179 MLS ID: A11581606

Building Details
StoriesTotal: 22 Parking Features: 2 Or More

Spaces, Covered

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Complex Fenced,
Doorman, Elevator Secure, Card Entry, Phone Entry, Secured
Garage/Parking, Lobby Secured, Private Guards

View: Bay, Other View, Skyline

Building Name: Brickell Key One Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Other Garage Spaces: 2

Entry Level: 11 Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Other

Amenities & Features
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Architectural Style: Corner Unit View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Other Equipment/Appliances, Washer

Exterior Features: Other

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Central Air, Other

Interior Features: Other, Walk-In Closet(s) Heating: Other

Flooring: Other Frontage Type: Bay


